Alaska Department of Education and Early Development
FY 2026 Participating Share Requirement

District FY 2024 Full Values 2024 ADM Value Per ADM LocalShare
Alaska Gateway 0 343.30 0.00 2%
Aleutian Region 0 11.00 0.00 2%
Aleutians East Borough 247,550,549 185.40 1,335,224.15 35%
Anchorage 55,233,955,047 42,764.25 1,291,591.81 35%
Annette Island 0 295.25 0.00 2%
Bering Strait 0 1,647.25 0.00 2%
Bristol Bay Borough 567,990,456 103.55 5,485,180.49 35%
Chatham 0 148.25 0.00 2%
Chugach 0 587.45 0.00 2%
Copper River 0 404.55 0.00 2%
Cordova City 434,049,577 356.80 1,216,506.70 35%
Craig City 181,287,891 681.48 266,020.86 10 %
Delta/Greely 0 958.37 0.00 2%
Denali Borough 420,920,502 893.92 470,870.45 20 %
Dillingham City 328,205,854 392.15 836,939.59 35%
Fairbanks Borough 15,059,620,879 12,452.19 1,209,395.32 35%
Galena City 46,112,949 7,477.63 6,166.79 5%
Haines Borough 551,754,881 264.50 2,086,029.80 35%
Hoonah City 106,472,539 107.10 994,141.37 35%
Hydaburg City 16,657,223 108.05 154,162.17 10 %
Iditarod Area 0 310.69 0.00 2%
Juneau Borough 7,527,895,241 4,115.56 1,829,130.21 35%
Kake City 34,182,806 107.50 317,979.59 20 %
Kashunamiut 0 309.05 0.00 2%
Kenai Peninsula Borou 13,410,554,892 8,301.33 1,615,470.63 35%
Ketchikan Borough 2,355,040,277 1,992.82 1,181,762.70 35%
Klawock City 71,905,609 133.00 540,643.68 30 %
Kodiak Island Borough 2,529,488,770 2,108.72 1,199,537.54 35%
Kuspuk 0 305.10 0.00 2%
Lake & Peninsula Boro 164,914,147 298.35 552,753.96 30 %
Lower Kuskokwim 0 3,765.15 0.00 2%
Lower Yukon 0 1,949.20 0.00 2%
Mat-Su Borough 18,740,016,879 19,371.74 967,389.44 35%
Nenana City 34,549,049 2,043.87 16,903.74 5%
Nome City 540,247,488 695.21 777,099.68 30 %
North Slope Borough 25,635,077,286 1,796.43 14,270,011.37 35%
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District

Northwest Arctic Borou

Pelican City

Petersburg Borough

Pribilof Island
Saint Marys City
Sitka Borough
Skagway Borough
Southeast Island
Southwest Region
Tanana City
Unalaska City
Valdez City
Wrangell Borough
Yakutat Borough
Yukon Flats
Yukon-Koyukuk
Yupiit

FY 2024 Full Values

926,121,743
22,666,712
606,136,230
0

35,178,235
1,577,577,051
496,590,193
0

0

19,894,459
946,014,179
2,813,409,533
334,325,434
122,852,527

0

0

0

2024 ADM

1,892.00
15.00
468.60
52.35
178.30
1,102.16
137.45
171.60
577.85
29.30
351.55
560.74
258.80
96.15
184.20
3,517.22
497.70

Value Per ADM
489,493.52
1,511,114.13
1,293,504.53
0.00
197,298.01
1,431,350.26
3,612,878.89
0.00

0.00
678,991.79
2,690,980.55
5,017,315.66
1,291,829.40
1,277,717.37
0.00

0.00

0.00

LocalShare
20 %
35%
35%

2%
10%
35%
35%

2%

2%
30 %
35%
35%
35%
35%

2%

2%

2%
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